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Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0986 Joint Resolution, By McConnell
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Board of Cosmetology.

02/12/86
02/12/86
03/06/86
03/25/86
04/01/86
04/02/86
04/02/86
05/01/86
05/06/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-541

Referred to Committee on General SJ-541

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-846

Read second time SJ-1194

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1369

Introduced and read first time HJ-2123

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2123
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2767
Tabled HJ-2831
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