

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0986 Joint Resolution, By McConnell

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Board of Cosmetology.

02/12/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-541
02/12/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-541
03/06/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-846
03/25/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1194
04/01/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1369
04/02/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2123
04/02/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2123
05/01/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2767
05/06/86	House	Tabled HJ-2831